Un
les
s e
xc
ep
tio
na
lly

Storage minimum temperature: -50°C (-60°F)
Main references
Temperature range
°C (°F)
Standard differential Reduced differential Capillary
length
(C, mm)
Bulb
diameter
(D, mm)
Bulb length
(E, mm)
Max.
temperature
on bulb °C (°F)References Differential °C (°F) References Differential °C (°F)
-25+25°C(-15+80°F) Y1GKRA-25025220G 3±2°C (5.5±3.6 °F) Y1GKUA-25025220G 2±1°C (3.6±1.8 °F) 1500 6.4 152 50°C (120°F)
-10+15°C(15-60°F) Y1GKRA-10015220G 3±2°C (5.5±3.6 °F) Y1GKUA-10015220G 2±1°C (3.6±1.8 °F) 1500 6.4 152 50°C (120°F)
0-50°C (32-120°F) Y1GKRA000050200G 3±2°C (5.5±3.6 °F) Y1GKUA000050200G 2±1°C (3.6±1.8 °F) 1500 6.4 152 60°C (140°F)
0-70°C (32-160°F) Y1GKRA000070520G 5±3°C (9±5.4°F) Y1GKUA000070520G 3±2°C (5.5±3.6 °F) 1500 4.8 130 160°C (320°F)
0-70°C (32-160°F) Y1GKRA000070120G 5±3°C (9±5.4°F) Y1GKUA000070120G 3±2°C (5.5±3.6 °F) 3000 4.8 130 160°C (320°F)
20-90°C (70-195°F) Y1GKRA020090500G 5±3°C (9±5.4°F) Y1GKUA020090500G 3±2°C (5.5±3.6 °F) 1500 4.8 130 160°C (320°F)
20-90°C (70-195°F) Y1GKRA020090100G 5±3°C (9±5.4°F) Y1GKUA020090100G 3±2°C (5.5±3.6 °F) 3000 4.8 130 160°C (320°F)
10-150°C (50-300°F) Y1GKRA010150500G 5±3°C (9±5.4°F) Y1GKUA010150500G 3±2°C (5.5±3.6 °F) 1500 4.8 130 160°C (320°F)
10-150°C (50-300°F) Y1GKRA010150100G 5±3°C (9±5.4°F) Y1GKUA010150100G 3±2°C (5.5±3.6 °F) 3000 4.8 130 160°C (320°F)
80-200°C (175-390°F) Y1GKRA080200010G 10±4°C (18±7°F) Y1GKUA080200010G 7±3°C (12.5±5.4 °F) 1500 4 100 320°C (610°F)
50-300°C (120-570°F) Y1GKRA050300010G 10±4°C (18±7°F) Y1GKUA050300010G 7±3°C (12.5±5.4 °F) 1500 4 100 320°C (610°F)
10-450°C (50-840°F) Y1GKRA010450700G 20±6°C (36±11°F) Y1GKUA010450700G 12±4°C (22±7 °F) 1500 4.8 120 760°C (1400°F)
10-450°C (50-840°F) Y1GKRA010450900G 20±6°C (36±11°F) Y1GKUA010450900G 12±4°C (22±7 °F) 3000 4.8 120 760°C (1400°F)
60-500°C(140-930°F) Y1GKRA060500700G 20±6°C (36±11°F) Y1GKUA060500700G 12±4°C (22±7 °F) 1500 4.8 120 760°C (1400°F)
60-500°C(140-930°F) Y1GKRA060500900G 20±6°C (36±11°F) Y1GKUA060500900G 12±4°C (22±7 °F) 3000 4.8 120 760°C (1400°F)
180-600°C (360-1110°F) Y1GKRA180600700G 20±6°C (36±11°F) Y1GKUA180600700G 12±4°C (22±7 °F) 1500 4.8 120 760°C (1400°F)
180-600°C (360-1110°F) Y1GKRA180600900G 20±6°C (36±11°F) Y1GKUA180600900G 12±4°C (22±7 °F) 3000 4.8 120 760°C (1400°F)
280-700°C (540-1290°F) Y1GKRA280700700G 20±6°C (36±11°F) Y1GKUA280700800G 12±4°C (22±7 °F) 1500 3 300 760°C (1400°F)
The Y1 range of thermostats with IP65 enclosures